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Trophée de France des Classigues 2011
Classements

3 J Ardéche 4JCreuse 3JVosges TOTAL

2011 3J Indre
INom |Club IN°licence | Moto |

1 Expert BETHUNE JEROME AMC GRASSE INTO03840 SCORPA 40
2 Expert LANIEL GUILLAUME AMC GRASSE NCB067428 SHERCO 0
3 Expert DAGNICOURT BENOIT UM NEMOURS INTO79519 BETA
4 Expert GREMILLET ALEXANDRE ET LA BRESSE NCB 056371 GASGAS
5 Expert KRUMMENACKER MATTHIEU VAL DE BIEVRE NCB031182 BETA
6 Expert ARNAUD JULIEN TC LA BURLE NCB107214 GASGAS
1 S1/Open SEYVE ARNAUD ASM ST ANTOINE NCB116353 GASGAS 40
2 S1/Open GUITTON LOIC UM NEMOURS NCB12510 GASGAS 36
3 S1/0Open GOY VICTOR UM NEMOURS NCB106663 GASGAS 32
4 S1/Open  SIMONETTI MARCO MCCB NCB029387 GASGAS 26
5 S1/Open PETITIJEAN CHARLIE MV HTES VOSGES NCB082202
6 S1/Open DELANNOY MEDERIC PROVENCE TT NCB125684 BETA
7 S1/Open FAYEL REMI MC LEVEZOU NCB059103 BETA
8 S1/Open CANCE LIONEL MC LEVEZOU NCB 025806 BETA
9 S1/Open COLIN JEREMY LA BRESSAUDE NCB081748
10 S1/Open ALLOUCHE BENOIT PROVENCE TT NCB 025751 GASGAS
11 S1/Open GAUTHIER THOMAS TC PAYS DE LA CHATRE NCB1755241 BETA 30
12 S1/Open NICOT KEVIN STANISLAS MC NCB175730
13 S1/Open CLOITRE RICHARD RTF 73 NCB 149695 GASGAS
14 S1/Open GIORDANO LEO TC CAISNES NCB117124 GASGAS 28
1 S2 PUZIN SERGE RTF 26 NCB20193 BETA 36
2 S2 FEIDT MATHIEU TC VALLEE BIEVRE NCB 059073 SCORPA
3 S2 BERTHOU RICHARD PRESQUILE TT TERRAIN NCB003711 BETA 26
4 S2 GUICHARD MARC RAIDERS 78 NCB063078 GASGAS 18
5 S2 DHERBEY TRISTAN ASM ST ANTOINE NCB107611 GASGAS 28
6 S2 KARST YVES VAL DE BIEVRE NCB030653 GASGAS
7 S2 DECOUX SAMUEL ACL BREAL NCB008047 GASGAS 40
8 S2 BADET CLEMENT MC BAGNOLAIS NCB 056023
9 S2 GUILLAUD BLANDINE AMC GRASSE NCB 061817 GASGAS
10 S2 RAMERY JULIEN ATC ST CHRISTOPHE NCB020350 MONTESA
11 S2 FINIELS LEO TC LA BURLE NCB 116352 GASGAS
12 S2 RICARD DAVID MC BERRY NCB020663 GASGAS 32
13 S2 BERGER STEPHANE MC BERGHEIM NCB041546
14 S2 ADAMSKI AXEL MC ST CHERON NCB069588 GASGAS
15 S2 HUDRY JULES AMV 74 NCB71033 GASGAS 30
16 S2 MATHEZ ALAIN TC BEAUCE NCB26876 BETA 16
17 S2 BRECHARD JACQUES MC MONTROTTIER NCBO005073
18 S2 PAULET STEPHANE ATC ST CHRISTOPHE NCB018843 GASGAS
19 S2 PINEL GILLES RTF 38 NCB 019586 GASGAS
20 S2 HUGUENIN BRUNO TC LOOZE NCB013141
21 S2 PIERROT DIDIER ATC ST CHRISTOPHE NCB74475 SCORPA
22 S2 ARNAUD LAURENT MC LE TEIL NCB 002376 SCORPA
23 S2 MAUREL CEDRIC MC DU PERCHE NCB16946 GASGAS 24
24 S2 JUFFET SANDRINE TC CHATEAUNEUF NCB116089
25 S2 CRENAIS JULIEN ASCO PONTLIEU NCB039772 GASGAS
26 S2 JOURNET MARYLINE MC MONTROTTIER NCB 072832 GASGAS
27 S2 SELLIER EMMANUEL AMV 74 NCA22180 SHERCO 23
28 S2 LEJEUNE ERIC AMC GRASSE NCB 163472 MONTESA
29 S2 EVRARD CHRISTOPHER MC ST LEONARD NCB044651 GASGAS
30 S2 NORMAND SEBASTIEN CLIB TRAIL 70 NCB 055441 SCORPA
31 S2 CHARVET ROMAIN ASM ST ANTOINE NCB137305 GASGAS 22
32 S2 VOLTZ VICTOR KEOPS EVASION NCB185270
33 S2 GALLERON LUCIEN CLUB AMIS ZONE 1 NCB 157793 SCORPA
34 S2 TOUSSAINT MAXIME AMC GRASSE NCB023234 MONTESA 21
35 S2 POIROT THIERRY LA BRESSAUDE NCB019778
36 S2 GALLOU ADRIEN TC BEAUCE NCB010912 BETA 20
37 S2 GAUTHEROT MARTIN MC NEUVILLE NCB109500
38 S2 CHALOPIN VIVIEN MC MASSAIS NCA050405 BETA 19
39 S2 POIRIER VALENTIN MC NEUVILLE NCB140382
40 S2 PAPALARDO YOANN MC LA GAUDE NCB 140167 SHERCO
41 S2 FRONT MICHEL MC ISERAN NCB010732 SHERCO 17
42 S2 CHAUMONT JEAN LUC CHAUMONT 52 NCA006533
43 S2 POIROT KEVIN LA BRESSAUDE NCA106709
44 S2 RAUSCH JURGEN VAL DE BIEVRE NCB 080498
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BIENTZ NICOLAS
GALLAND JANNIC

BOURREC CHRISTIAN
COUTARD CHARLES
JOUTEUX JEAN LUC
VERNOZY BERNARD
COURET THIERRY
FABRE PHILIPPE
VEYRET JEAN-PAUL
MASSARD JACQUES
RUBIN JEAN

DECOUX CLAUDE
MALLET DEMIS
LEJEUNE ERIC
DIVIGNAT PASCAL
DECOUX LAURENT
RUBOD ANDRE
SIMONIN DOMINIQUE
JOURNET RAPHAEL
MOSER KLAUS
EDOUIN CHRISTOPHE
JOURNET JEAN MICHEL
DUVAL SERGE
SEIGNOL MARC
DELANOUE DIDIER
PETITJEAN MARC
HABLITZ MATTHIEU
ARGOUD PHILIPPE
PIERREL CHRISTOPHE
DARVE STEPHANE
PIOUD THIERRY
LABEAUME REMI
COLIN RENE

BRUNET SYLVAIN
GUILLOUX MICHEL
LABRACHERIE STEPHANE
RINGENBACH REMY
MARCO PASCAL
NAUD MICKAEL

TURRINI CLAUDE
PAULY PASCAL
RABAUTE J-PAUL
SALLE FRANCOIS
VALETTE MATHIEU
COUBLE GUY

OZIL GIL

TOUSSAINT JACQUES
SEYVE GILBERT
BASTIEN OLIVIER
MAUDHUIT FRANCOIS
JOLY PHILIPPE
STUYVERS JEAN-CLAUDE
JARRIAU JACKY
CONDAMINES DIDIER
FROGER MICHEL
SIMONETTI LEA
DELALANDE HERVE
SARTRE ERIC
DUPONT GILLES
LEMAITRE JEAN-CLAUDE
GROSMOND XAVIER
FUENTES VICTOR
CAMUS FABRICE
LEDUC FRANCOIS
THIANT JEAN MICHEL
PISSIS PATRICK
STEPHAN MICHEL
GUEDET BERNARD
AGIN JOEL

Trophée de France des Classigues 2011
Classements

3 Jours
de Trial
ot Xndre

STANISLAS MC
STANISLAS MC

ST SARDOS MS
CCM VIEILLES TIGES
MC DU MAINE

CM BEAUJOLAIS
RTF 38

AMC GRASSE
STARTUP TEAM
TC LABURLE

AMC GRASSE

AS AREVA

TC PAYS DE LA CHATRE
AMC GRASSE
AMV 74

MC ST LEONARD
AMV 74

TC BEAUCE

MC MONTROTTIER
MC 12

MS ST CHERON
MC MONTROTTIER
MC EVREUX

TC CHALONNAIS
RAIDERS 78

MV HTES VOSGES
MC MUNSTER

TC CHATEAUNEUF
LA BRESSAUDE
RTF 38

LILOTTT

LILOTTT

LA BRESSAUDE
TC 72

TC 72

MC BERRY

ET LA BRESSE

TC BEAUCE

TC PAYS DE LA CHATRE

MC ST CHERON

MC ST CHERON

MC 12

CM ALPIN

MC TOULON

LES FALAISES

MC LE TEIL
TOULOUSE MOTO P.
ASM ST ANTOINE
MC LA GAUDE

TC ENTRECASTEAUX
MC ST CHERON

TC CAISNE

MC ARGENTONNAIS
MC 12

MCVA

MCCB

ACL BREAL

MC LE TEIL

TROLLS SPORTS
TC CAISNES

NCB082105
NCB138609

NCB171804
NCB007472
NCB13665
NCB023832
NCB042625
NCB9896
NCB23858
NCB016815
NCB 115755
NCB8046
NCB083836
NCB 163472
NCB 008852
NCB49052
NCB 021572
NCB79439
NCB 013657
NCB139972
NCA009643
NCB 027368
NCB56380
NCB022169
NCB184608
NCB037880
NCB109102
NCB 002345
NCB019494
NCB 007849
NCB56784
NCB139818
NCB007022
NCB 080545
NCB 012459
NCB118041
NCB202192
NCB051402
NCB018120

NCB054731
NCB18857

NCB20275

NCB 021939
NCB134052
NCB007324
NCB 024837
NCB023229
NCB22270

NCB 160244
NCB 016911
NCB13561

NCB022623
NCB135753
NCB220536
NCB010719
NCB62033

NCB008167
NCB 029250
NCB009414
NCB015303

MC ST JULIEN PUY LAVEZ NCB 012194

MC BAGNOLAIS

NCB182684

MC ST JULIEN PUY LAVEZ NCB 073237

TC CAISNES

TC ENTRECASTEAUX
AMC GRASSE

SCAER MV

TC CAISNES

TC 72

NCB057026
NCB 059756
NCB 062861
NCB 022583
NCB012316
NCB001981
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GASGAS
GASGAS
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GASGAS
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GASGAS
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GASGAS
BETA
BETA
BETA
GASGAS
SCORPA
SHERCO
BETA
GASGAS
BETA
BETA
MONTESA
BETA
GASGAS
HONDA
GASGAS
GASGAS
SHERCO
GASGAS
GASGAS
MONTESA
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ROUTIN PASCAL
YEGHICHEYAN STEPHANE
RICCHIARDI REMY
ALIM MAX

DHERBEY MATHIAS
MARTINET GILLES
DURIEUX PHILIPPE
MARIE CHRISTOPHE
THOVEX EDDY
POIRIER REGIS
FISCHBACH NICOLAS
MASSICOT GERARD
HUMBERT SYLVERE
CHAUVET ERIC
MARTIN ERIC
LEFEBVRE XAVIER
GUIBERT SAMUEL
TOME JEAN-PIERRE
POUDRET LAURENT
ROUSSEL PHILIPPE
ANTOINE STEPHANE
GUEGUAN CELINE
MOUGEL PHILIPPE
FOURNIER MICHEL
CHAPPUIS GILLES
JAILLET EMMANUEL
TRIGOLET CHRISTOPHE
MARTIN GUY

RIPPERT MARTIAL
TISSONE MAURICE
SCHMITT JEAN MARIE
RENAUD DANIEL
BRUNET SYLVAIN
SUTTER OLIVIER
HARAUT PATRICE
BONNET MACHOT ERIC
REBEIX GUILLAUME
COURTEUX CLARENCE
AUFFRAY PHILIPPE
MIGLIOZZI OLIVIER
SORRENTI BERNARD
PAPILLON CHRISTOPHE
LE CANN RONAN
REBEIX ETIENNE
ALLARD PASCAL
GUILLOUX MICHEL
FEIDT MARTIN
ROUSSET JEAN PHILIPPE
DEREMARQUE JEAN PAUL
ROMERO LUDOVIC
LAGIER LUC
MONTEMONT FRANCK
JONCOUR PIERRE
VINCENT JOACHIM
BECKER BERNARD
GERARDIN LOICK
ANTOINE AURELIEN
BRABANT FREDERIC
GAUTHEROT BERTRAND
MANGIN THIERRY
PAULI OLIVIER
MASSAL FABIEN
RAYSSIGUIER CLAUDE
MAS CHRISTOPHE
MICHELI CHRISTOPHE
CHRISTY JEAN
DURAND JEAN MARIE
CHEVROTON PASCAL

Trophée de France des Classigues 2011
Classements

3 Jours
de Trial
ot Xndre

JAILLIFFIER ARDENT LIONEL RTF 38

LESCOP LUDOVIC
MAURAND PHILIPPE
PORCHER PIERRICK
CHAUMONT HUGUES

TC CHATEAUNEUF NCB 044188
ATC ST CHRISTOPHE NCB169477
MC LA GAUDE NCB 020768
RTF 38 NCB 028221
ASM ST ANTOINE NCB107613
TC CHATEAUNEUF NCB016729
TC CAISNES NCB009536
TC CHATEAUNEUF NCB 016500
AMV74 NCB061226
MC NEUVILLE NCB139683
TC CHALONNAIS NCB 176337
PLOERMEL MV NCB 016830
STRASBOURG GAZELEC NCB130737
MC ROCHEPAULE NCB 127788
STANISLAS MC NCB016638
CMPN NCB029466
MC AYDAT NCB 065026
MC BERRY NCB027146
RTF 38 NCB 046273
MCVA NCB051459
MV HTES VOSGES NCB192504
TC CAISNES NCB 012236
MC LE TEIL NCB 017903
TC BEAUCE NCB171953
TRIAL SPORTS NCB040962
MC BERRY NCB106298
TC 72 NCB023331
AMV 74 NCB 182327
TC CHATEAUNEUF NCB 045684
TC ENTRECASTEAUX NCB 054830
MC BERGHEIM NCB203229
MC MARCOUSSIS NCB020584
TC 72 NCB080545
MC MUNSTER NCB022659
MC ANGOUMOISIN NCB012639
RTF 38 NCB 004470
TC PAYS DE LA CHATRE NCB187735
VALLEE DE L'ANDELLE ~ NCB055339
TC BEAUCE NCB036324
RAIDERS 78 NCB055300
MC LA GAUDE NCB 036304
TC BEAUCE NCB81556
SM HENNEBON NCB148853
TC PAYS DE LA CHATRE NCB187734
AMV 74 NCB002105
TC72 NCB12459
TC VALLEE DE LA BIEVRE NCB 010125
MC NATURE NCB 034201
MC NEUVILLE NCB154364
PROVENCE MTT NCB 021230
AMV 74 NCB121919
MV HTES VOSGES NCB210000
VALLEE DE L'ANDELLE ~ NCB199375
STANISLAS MC NCB203120
TC LA CHATRE NCB042005
ET LA BRESSE NCB185953
LA BRESSAUDE NCB188981
MV HTES VOSGES NCB005010
MC NEUVILLE NCBO079564
MV HTES VOSGES NCB176663
TC ENTRECASTEAUX NCB 018846
TC ENTRECASTEAUX NCB 125675
MC BAGNOLAIS NCB 062845
AMC GRASSE NCB 064371
RTF 38 NCB 056542
RTF 38 NCB 006790
RTF 38 NCB 152836
TC ENTRECASTEAUX NCB 184044
NCB 055385
MC TOULON NCB 153819
MC LE TEIL NCB 181469
MC LA GAUDE NCB 12510
CHAUMONT ENDURO 52 NCB 190672

GASGAS
GASGAS
BETA

GASGAS
GASGAS

GASGAS
BETA
GASGAS

MONTESA
SCORPA

GASGAS

MONTESA
BETA
APRILIA
BETA
BETA

GASGAS
BETA
GASGAS

GASGAS

BETA
GASGAS
BETA

GASGAS
GASGAS

MONTESA
GASGAS
BETA

GASGAS
BETA
BETA
SHERCO
BETA
GASGAS
GASAGAS
GASGAS
GASGAS
GASGAS

GASGAS
GASGAS

FANTIC
GASGAS
GASGAS
GASGAS
BETA
BETA
GASGAS
BETA
GASGAS
SHERCO
SHERCO
GASGAS
BETA

19

18

15

14

12

11

IN

18

17

16

15

14

N O

[eNeNeNeoNeNeNeNeNolNoNeNoNel

18

17

15

13

19

18

17

16

15

13

12

11

10

[eNeNeoNeNeNolNeNeNo)

OO0 O0O00DO0DO0DO0DO0O0OO0O0OO0DO0OO0O0ODO0O0OO0O0CORRFPENNWAMAUIUIOODODOOONNNNOOOOWOWO



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

B e
NPRoo~voubrwnr

AAADADADDWMWWWPWWWWWRNRNNNNNNNNNERERRE B B
OVNODONRONROOOIONBRAWONPRPOOONODURWNRPOO®O®ND U D WN

O~NO O WNER

Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme

&
W I FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE MOTOCYCLISME

S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+
S4+

FROGER PATRICK
BARRET ALAIN
DURIEZ MARC
CARADEUC LOUIS
AUDA MATTHIEU
DEHON ALAIN
FARGE MICHEL
PAPIN JEAN LUC
DROUET DOMINIQUE
QUELO ANTOINE
PETERLE PASCAL
MOLINIE DAVID

DAIGREMONT THIERRY
BONNET PHILIPPE
IPPOLITO SERGE
BURDET MAURICE
BUTZ HERMANN

Trophée de France des Classigues 2011
Classements

3 Jours
de Trial
ot Xndre

SANCHEZ PALOU JOSEP ANTMC 12

SEVERE BENOIT
WUILLEME ALAIN
FRANCOISE BERNARD
DREUIL FRANCOIS
PEYRON JEAN
BRAQUET STEPHANE
BERTIN MICHEL
ULLY ANTOINE
ROSSI OLIVIER
DELANNOY LAURENT
GOY FRANCK
BLONDEAU ERIC
PICAS CASIMIR

SOLA JEAN-YVES
BERROYER JACKY
PICAS HENRI

BILLION JEAN

ULLY JOEL

BRUN JEAN HENRI
BECKER BERNARD
FLAUSSE FRED
SILLIERE ERIC
THEBAULT JEAN PAUL
ODET ALAIN

GUERIN DANIEL
SAUVAN CHRISTIAN
CHAUVIN BERNARD
GAUDENECHE DOMINIQUE
SAPET PIERRE
GARRY JEAN MICHEL
JONCOUR PIERRE
COLLANGE PIERRE
GALODE BERTRAND
PORTAL FRANCOIS
DROUET DOMINIQUE
LEYMAT JEAN MARIE
ALAIN REMI
GRASSET THIERRY
GAULT JEAN-LUC
RIGAUD FABIEN
LACOMBE BRUNO
ENGEL ERIC

BOLUSSET FABRICE
RUMOROSO VICTOR
DELMONTEL FABRICE
YVERNAULT PHILIPPE
MAINNEMARRE ANICET
BERTHIER FRANCOIS
DANIEL OLIVIER
CZURKA ARNAUD

MC 12 NCB 010720
MC PAITA NELLE CALEDO NCB 002956
RTF 38 NCB 063606
TC72 NCB 026010
AMC GRASSE NCB 160126
MC TOULON NCB 037378
AMR PANISSIEROISE NCB 178197
MC ST LEONARD DES BOI NCB 033023
MC ST LEONARD DES BOI NCB 049365
TC PAYS DE LA CHATRE NCB154824
STANISLAS MC NCB049665
STANISLAS MC NCB215796
SR AVENIR NCB036063
UM NEMOURS NCB083022
SR AVENIR NCB079923
TRIAL SPORT AVENTURE NCB 005470
MC 12 NCB005526
NCB173376
TC PAYS DE LA CHATRE NCB 182268
MC CHARLEVILLE MEZ.  NCB24355
HOT ZONE TC NCB 010627
TOULOUSE TC NCB 009021
MCVA NCB40850
MC LA GAUDE NCB201890
MC ST LEONARD NCB061727
TC LOOSE NCB184523
PROVENCE MTT NCB151328
PROVENCE MTT NCB 036943
UM NEMOURS NCB011956
TC PAYS DE LA CHATRE NCB198752
FOT ZONE TC NCB 150862
TC BEAUCE NCB81119
TC PAYS DE LA CHATRE NCB3651
HOT ZONE TC NCB 160176
RTF 38 NCB220177
TC LOOSE NCBO042517
PROVENCE MTT NCB185192
TC LA CHATRE NCB042005
TC LOOSE NCB201462
MC ST LEONARD NCB 070764
UM NEMOURS NCB022896
LILOTTT NCB125518
TC CHATEAUNEUF NCB 056539
MC BAGNOLAIS NCB176979
TC LA BURLE NCB126645
TC CHATEAUNEUF NCB 025236
TC CHATEAUNEUF NCB 021847
MC TOULON NCB 160931
MCVA NCB199375
MC TAIN TOURNON NCB 065741
ACL BREAL NCB078812
RAIDERS 78 NCB 198654
MC ST LEONARD NCB49365
BELVES MC NCB 015713
TC BEAUCE NCB117789
TC BARBANTANE NCB 183431
TC PAYS DE LA CHATRE NCB79193
MC MONTLUCON NCB 105512
TRIAL 15 NCB187184
HOT ZONE TC NCB 169752
TC LOOZE NCB152624
TC MARCOUSSIS NCB172178
UM NEMOURS NCB144031
TC PAYS DE LA CHATRE NCB 024368
MCVA NCB39857
AMC GRASSE NCBO047477
TROLLSPORTS TRIAL NCB152584
AMC GRASSE NCB 123461

MONTESA
GASGAS
BETA
MONTESA
BETA
BETA
SHERCO
BETA
BETA
GASGAS
GASGAS
GASGAS

MONTESA
BETA
SCORPA
SHERCO
MONTESA
BETA
MONTESA
BETA
MONTESA
SHERCO
MONTESA

BETA
GASGAS

SCORPA
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DELANNOY LAURENT

DELCHEVALERIE BERNARD

FEIDT MARTIN

GABIOT GILLES
FOUCHEROT NICOLAS
PAPALARDO SERGE
SOLA JEAN YVES
ZENERE JEAN PAUL
MALMEZET JEROME
CHASSAGNE LAURENT
VOLTZ NICOLAS
PRADEYROL ALAIN
SANCHEZ MICHEL
ROUSSEAU MICHEL
GAURAT JEAN PAUL
VERSTRAETE ROLAND
GUITTON ALAIN
LAURENT JEAN MICHEL
RUGGERI BRUNO
LEDUR JEAN MARIE
YVERNAULT FRANCK
GARRY JEAN MICHEL
CARRETIER SYLVAINE
RIEFENSTAHL ERIC

LE BORGNE JEAN MARC

MERLE JACQUES
CARADEUC BERTRAND
DELBOSC JEAN LOUIS
HESLIERE CLAUDE
ANDREUX GAEL
FOUCHEROT GILLES
DERHI STEPHANE
GUEGAN CLAIRE
BADILLER SYLVAIN
GANDON PATRICK
CLOITRE MICHEL
JEANMAIRE FLORIAN
ESVAN JEAN PIERRE
CAZIER PHILIPPE
PLUVIEUX DANIELLE
MARQUER LOUIS
GOUANELLE OLIVIER
WILLM ERIC

POL CHRISTOPHE
CHEVEREAU MICHEL
LIMOUZIN MATTHIEU
LICHIERE CHRISTIAN
GALPIN PHILIPPE
DELAHAYE BENJAMIN
CAPDEVILLE DIDIER
ABITBOL MARIE
LIMOUSIN DAVID
GUIOT PASCAL
PARADISO ALAIN
FRECHON GILLES
LESCOP DOMINIQUE
HUBERT ANTHONY
MORAND GERARD
CHUTO XAVIER
GODEC MARC
MASSAL DENIS
DEBLANC PASCAL
LORCERIE EMMANUEL

Trophée de France des Classigues 2011
Classements

3 Jours
de Trial
ot Xndre

PMTT

TC ENTRECASTEAUX
TRAIL 70

TC MARCOUSSIS
TRIAL CLUB DE LOOZE
MC LA GAUDE

TC BEAUCE

AMC GRASSE

MC BAGNOLAIS

TC MARCOUSSIS
KEOPS EVASION

TC MARCOUSSIS
HOT ZONE TC

MC MASSAIS

TC BEAUCE

UM NEMOURS

MC CHATILLONNAIS
TC CAISNES

MCVA

ATC ST CHRISTOPHE
TC LA CHATRE

MC TOULON
TOULOUSE TC

MV HTES VOSGES
SCAER MV

HOT ZONE TC

MC PLECHATEL

SR AVENIR

MC DU PERCHE

MV HTES VOSGES
TC DE LOOZE
PROVENCE MTT

TC CAISNES
ROTOSPORT ORLEANS
TC CHALONNAIS

TRIAL SPORT AVENTURE

CHAUMONT 52
SCAER MV

TC CAISNES

AMC GRASSE

TC BEAUCE

TC CHALONNAIS

MC CENTRE ALSACE
MC BAGNOLAIS

CM DU PERCHE

ATC ST CHRISTOPHE
MC BAGNOLAIS

TC 72

TC CHALONNAIS
AMC GRASSE

MC ROCHEPAULE
TC DE LOOZE

RTF 26

MC ANGOUMOISIN
MC LEOPARDS

MC TOULON

TC 72

CM DU PERCHE
PLOGONNEC MC
RTF 26

TC ENTRECASTEAUX
TC BEAUCE

MC CASTELROUSSIN

NCB036943
NCB 008248
NCB010125
NCB036968
NCB154275
NCB 070549
NCB81119
NCB 065745
NCB170367
NCB142814
NCB170800
NCB160726
NCB025897
NCB072026
NCB196546
NCB 064926
NCB12508
NCB014664
NCB138227
NCB 34728
NCB024365
NCB160921
NCB 04900
NCB209872
NCB184923
NCB 017186
NCBO005778
NCB008243
NCB202985
NCB210001
NCB026558
NCB160453
NCB012237
NCB024602
NCB080224
NCB 160455
NCB177336
NCB 009807
NCB30085
NCB29328
NCB054789
NCB164000
NCBO077700
NCB 183430
NCB6694
NCB154605
NCB 130117
NCB49342
NCB212171
NCB 005759
NCB109853
NCB064315
NCB048243
NCB170456
NCB79579
NCB 158820
NCB 066593
NCB017726
NCB 163272
NCB181460
NCB 160315
NCB161454
NCAO050614
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MONTESA

GASGAS

SCORPA
GASGAS

SCORPA
SCORPA
GASGAS

BETA

BETA
GASGAS
YAMAHA
MONTESA
GASGAS
MONTESA
MONTESA
BETA
GASGAS
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